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Ref.No.: 44/KVGMC/Pharma/2019

Date: 04/11/2019

KVG Medical College and Hospital, Sullia

Department of Pharmacology
UG Teaching III" & V" Term Teaching Schedul for the month of October 2019

0 & V" Term Theory Classes

(Anticholinesterases)

Date Day Time Topics gy Qiatt L i
03/10/19 | Thursday | 8amto 9am | Pharmacodyamics-l | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
04/10/19 Friday 8am to 9am | Pharmacodyamics-2 | Dr. Sathisha Aithal _
04/10/19 Friday 12pm tolpm | Chelating agents Dr. Kokila BN
09/10/19 | Wednesday | 12pm tolpm | Antidiuretics Dr. Sathisha Aithal
10/10/19 | Thursday | 8am to 9am | Pharmacodyamics-3 Dr. Manohar Herle PN
11/10/19 | Friday | 8am to 9am f;gg;igfdlfymg Siug Dr. Kokila B N
11/10/19 Friday 12pm tolpm | Antiseptics and disinfectants | Mr. Savin C G Ll
14/10/19 | Monday | 12ptmtolpm | - 200w modifying drug Dr. Manohar Herle P N

response-2 e N N o
16/10/19 | Wednesday | 12pm tolpm | Vitamins _ | Mr. Savin a0, g
17/10/19 | Thursday | 8am to 9am | ADR | Dr.Manohar Herle PN |
18/10/19 | Friday | 8amto9am | ADR i, Mr. Savin C G
18/10/19 | Friday | 12pm tolpm | Derapeutic gases and Dr. Sathisha Aithal
enzymes
21/10/19 | Monday | 12pm tolpm | Clinical pharmacology Dr. Kokila B N
23/10/19 | Wednesday | 12pm tolpm | LnSrapeutic gases and Dr. Sathisha Aithal
enzymes
24/10/19 | Thursday | 8am to 9am | Clinical pharmacology Dr. Kokila B N
25/10/19 | Friday | 8amto 9 am | Int. to ANS | Dr.Sathisha Aithal
25/10/19 Friday 12pm tolpm | Rational use of drugs _____ Dr. Kokila B N ;
28/10/19 | Monday | 12pm tolpm | Cholinergic drugs-1 Mr. SavinCG }
30/10/19 Wednesddy 12pm tolpm "WHO guide (o good Dr. Kokila BN |
| prescription o i |
31/10/19 | Thursday | 8am to 9am | CPolinergic drugs-2 Mr. Savin C G |
s e e |




nr* & v*" Term Practical Classes

Date Day Batch Time Topics il Staff j
L Dr. Snehashis
01/10/19 qusday Batch A | 2pm to 4Pm | Solid dosage forms Mukherjee
03/10/19 | Thursday |- Batch B | 2pm to 4Pm Liquid dosage forms | SCG Mr. Savin C G
04/10/19 | Friday | BatchB | 2pm to 4Pm Bibsed Orig Dr. Sathisha Aithal
combinations
Topical dosage forms -
10/10/19 | Thursday | Batch B | 2pm to 4Pm and parenteral dosage | Dr. Kokila B N
forms .
11/10/19 | Friday | BatchB | 2pm to 4Pm | Class test Paper II All staff
Fixed drug Dr. Sathisha Aithal/
14/10/19 | Monday | Batch A | 2pm to 4Pm e bt Dr. Kokila B N
15/10/19 | Tuesday | Batch A | 2pm to 4Pm Liquid dosage forms | Dr . Sathisha Aithal
17/10/19 | Thursday | Batch B | 2pm to 4Pm | IV fluids Dr . Sathisha Aithal |
18/10/19 | Friday | BatchB | 2pm to 4Pm Critical review of | \p\ gavinC G |
| - i promotional literature &t N
21/10/19 | Monday | Baich A | 2pm to 4Pm Critical review of | i ¢ oyila BN
promotional literature _ ]
22/10/19 | Tuesday | Batch A | 2pm to 4Pm Class test.00, Gen All staff ;
Pharmacology
24/10/19 | Thursday | Batch B | 2pm to 4Pm Classteston Gen . | 1y iaff
Pharmacology T e
25/10/19 | Friday | Batch B | 2pm to 4Pm | Spotters Mr. Savin C G
28/10/19 | Monday | Batch A | 2pm to 4Pm | Class test paper 11 All staff !
11015 | Thursdsy | Baich® | 2o todPo | SPo-al SIS | oy Keldla B N
system | g
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